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Terms and Conditions

WARRANTY: All NOTRAX® floor matting is manufactured of the highest quality material and workmanship. Dependability and service of
our products are guaranteed against defects in material for one year from date of purchase under normal conditions of use, or a full refund
or replacement (based on manufacturer’s discretion) will be made. Buyer has the responsibility to determine the suitability of the product
and assumes any liability in connection with such use. Seller shall not be liable for damages in excess of purchase price of product.
Warranty claims must be authorized for return and shipped prepaid for inspection and evaluation.

NB: Warranty does not apply to added bevelled nosing, splicing or seaming of mats, improper storing, cleaning, handling or folding.
Laminated products with foam backing are not guaranteed against spike heels or stool legs. Wet area matting subjected to oil/grease must
be cleaned on a regular basis with hot water and a detergent that contains neither bleach, nor chlorine or butyl.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS: All products are manufactured to meet or exceed normal industry standards. Sizes are based on American
inches resulting in small variations based on conversion to centimeters. Reasonable variations in size and/or colour may occur.
The tolerance of stock mat sizes is +/- 1,5 cm. Custom cut mat tolerance is -0 cm / + 10 cm on length.

Full rolls of carpet mats only have vinyl borders on the sides, ends are not provided with any nosing. If finished, nosed ends are required.

Pricing is based on rolls of 20 meters. Actual length of carpet rolls may differ from specified 20 meters according to production.
Any variation in length will be proportionally adjusted in the invoice and our sales department will advise you accordingly.

WEBSITE - E-PURCHASING SYSTEM: The content of the pages is subject to change without notice. We cannot provide any warranty or
guarantee as to the accuracy, timeliness, performance, completeness or suitability of the information and materials found or offered on this
website. It shall be the buyer’s responsibility to ensure that any products or information available through this website meet your specific
requirements. You may not create a link to this website from another website or document without Justrite Safety Group EMEA's prior
written consent.

LOGOMATS: It is the buyer’s responsibility to get authorization to use copyrighted or trademarked designs. Any licensing fees are the
responsibility of the buyer.

TERMS: Net, 14 days after invoice date*
* Unless different terms separately agreed upon.

PAYMENT: Via bank transfer to the account of Justrite Safety Group EMEA.

PRICING: All prices are manufacturer’s recommended selling prices. Quotations are made available only to NOTRAX® distributors. Prices
are subject to change without notice. We keep the right to stop selling products without notice. The prices are in Euro and are exclusive
cost of shipment.

ORDERING: When ordering, specify product number, size, colour (as specified in the Notrax® catalogues, pricelist or website), quantity and
any special instructions required.

HANDLING FEES: No handling fees will be charged.

FREIGHT TERMS: Prices are based ex-works NL-Barendrecht*
* Unless different terms separately agreed upon.

TRANSPORT: Please contact our customer service department for assistance.

DAMAGED GOODS OR SHORTAGES: All delivered material should be inspected and counted BEFORE accepting shipment.
Any damages or shortages should be documented on freight bill. If any discrepancies occur, please contact our customer service
department for assistance in filing claim within 48 hours from receipt of shipment.

RETURN GOODS AUTHORIZATION: Justrite Safety Group EMEA approval is required prior to product returns. Standard stock items in new
saleable condition will be accepted for return, freight prepaid and subject to a 15% restocking charge. Custom sizes, cut length or special
ordered products are non-returnable. Return shipments must be made to Justrite Safety Group EMEA, Netherlands, as noted on the return
goods authorization. Any incurred transportation fees will be deducted from the credit.

All transactions are subject to the above terms and conditions, a more complete version which is filed at the district court of Rotterdam
on 30.08.2001 under nr: 01/113. VAT number NL809123976B01.

E-Purchasing: www.buynotrax.eu
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Wheel Chocks
Wheel Chocks

MC Series Wheel Chocks
MC Series Wheel Chocks
MC Series Wheel Chocks
MC Series Wheel Chocks

Wheel Chocks

UC Series Wheel Chocks
UC Series Wheel Chocks
UC Series Wheel Chocks
UC Series Wheel Chocks

Aviation Chocks

AC Series Aviation Wheel Chocks

Traffic & Vehicle Safety
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety

Safety Rider® Lag Bolts

14" Rebar Spikes Fasteners
14" Rebar Spikes Fasteners

Traffic & Parking Lot Safety

Easy Rider®/ Park-It® Lag Bolt, Washer & Shield Set

Traffic & Parking Lot Safety

Park-It®
Park-It®
Park-It®
Park-It®
Park-It®

Traffic & Parking Lot Safety

Mini Park-It®

Traffic & Parking Lot Safety

14" Galvanized Spikes Mounting Hardware

14" Rebar Spikes Mounting Hardware

Ground Protection

Ground Protection Matting
Heavy Duty Ground Protection Matting

TuffTrak® XT

Ground Protection Matting
Medium Duty Ground Protection Matting

EuroMat® LT

Ground Protection Parts & Accessories

Ground Protection Matting Connectors
Ground Protection Matting Connectors
Ground Protection Matting Connectors
Ground Protection Matting Connectors

Outrigger Crane Pads

Outrigger Pads
Outrigger Pads
Outrigger Pads
Outrigger Pads

[

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Yellow

Steel

Not Defined
Not Defined

Not Defined

Black/White
Black/White
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Black/Yellow

Not Defined

Not Defined

Sand

Black

Black
Black
Grey
Grey

Black
Black
Black
Black

Ref SKU

23599

91400

91500

13201
16201
13101
14101
16101

13190

91400

CMCS0002YL
CMCS0003YL
CMCS0004YL
CMCS0005YL

CMCS00060R
CUCS00040R
CUCS00010R
CUCS00130R

CMCS0007YL

GNRS$359900

GNRS914000
GNRS$914G00

GNRS915000

GNRS1320WB
GNRS1620WB
GNRS1310YB.
GNRS1410YB.
GNRS1610YB

GNRS1319YB.

GNRS$914G00

GNRS914000

TTMSXTASML

TTMSELO3BL

TTASEM2WBL
TTASEM4WBL
TTASEMFFGY

TTASM10BGY

TTOS40X4BL
TTOS60X6BL
TTOSS0XSBL
TTOS40X5BL

Dimensions

38.4cm x 38.1cm
45x38.7x25.4
37cm x 63cm x 41cm
56cm x 38cm x 27cm

43cm x 36cm x 36cm
23cm x 29cm x 22cm
19¢m x 22cm

29cm x 23cm x 22cm

51cm x 20cm x 15¢cm

36cm
36cm

15cm

90cm x 15¢cm
180cm x 15cm
90cm x 15cm
120cm x 15cm
180cm x 15cm

55cm x 15cm

36cm

36cm

2000 x 4000 x 90mm

120cm x 240cm

180 x 50mm
180 x 180mm
130 x 72mm
200 x 100mm

40cm x 40cm x 4cm
60cm x 60cm x 6cm
50cm x 50cm x 5cm
40cm x 40cm x 5cm

Weight (kg)

6,6
8,6
14,5
10,8

113
29
09
20

04
04

77
155
7,7
10,5
155

350,0

01
03
04
00

61
20,5
11,9
76

List Price

€339,49
€445,18
€612,15
€496,10

€375,91
€98,30
€64,91
€93,71

€269,59

€301

€3,65
€847

€4,48

€40,97
€65,90
€32,26
€65,40
€64,82

€29,57

€847

€365

€5.365,66

€175,85

€12,30
€24,58
€10,54
€35,11

€63,92
€188,28
€156,51
(blank)



Cable & Hose Protection
Cable Protection

Linebacker® 3 Channel

Linebacker® 5 Channel

Cable Protection

Guard Dog® 5 Channel

Guard Dog® ADA 5 Channel

Cable Protection

Grip Guard® 3 Channel

Grip Guard® 5 Channel

Cable Protection

Fastlane® 1 Channel 4" Drop Over

Yellow/Orange

Yellow/Orange

Black/Orange

Black/Orange

Yellow/Grey

Yellow/Grey

Orange

PLBS0004YO

PLBS0002YO

PGDS00070B

PGDS000608B

PGGS0001YG

PGGS0002YG

PFLS00040R

51cm x 91cm x 8cm

51cm x 91cm

50cm x 91cm

46m x 127cm

46cm x 91cm

42cm x 91cm

27.3cm x 91.4cm

€365,91

€285,23

€268,21

€300,62

€296,13

€209,78

€101,45
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CHECKERS

Justrite Safety Group

In 1987, Checkers™ began with a simple vision:
to be a dynamic and growing organization
dedicated to saving lives and protecting assets
by delivering innovative industrial safety
products. That vision still drives Checkers today.
With our product offerings of cable/hose
protection, wheel chocks, ground protection,
warning whips, and vehicle/motion safety,
Checkers has created a unique solution for each
of our customers’ unique problems. And now,
being a part of Justrite Safety Group further
expands this offering to customers.

Cable and Hose Protectors
¢ Cable Management Systems
* Hose Bridge Systems

Vehicle and Motion Safety
e Wheel Chocks
¢ Speed Bumps
¢ Parking Stops

Ground Protection and Stabilization

e Medium Duty & Heavy Duty Ground
Protection Matting

e Qutrigger Pad

e Cellular Paving System

To learn more about our full portfolio of
products, please visit checkers-safety.eu
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