

Recommended Selling Price

1-2024 Price list subject to change without notice.



Terms and Conditions

WARRANTY: All NOTRAX® floor matting is manufactured of the highest quality material and workmanship. Dependability and service of our products are guaranteed against defects in material for one year from date of purchase under normal conditions of use, or a full refund or replacement (based on manufacturer's discretion) will be made. Buyer has the responsibility to determine the suitability of the product and assumes any liability in connection with such use. Seller shall not be liable for damages in excess of purchase price of product. Warranty claims must be authorized for return and shipped prepaid for inspection and evaluation.

NB: Warranty does not apply to added bevelled nosing, splicing or seaming of mats, improper storing, cleaning, handling or folding. Laminated products with foam backing are not guaranteed against spike heels or stool legs. Wet area matting subjected to oil/grease must be cleaned on a regular basis with hot water and a detergent that contains neither bleach, nor chlorine or butyl.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS: All products are manufactured to meet or exceed normal industry standards. Sizes are based on American inches resulting in small variations based on conversion to centimeters. Reasonable variations in size and/or colour may occur. The tolerance of stock mat sizes is +/- 1,5 cm. Custom cut mat tolerance is -0 cm / + 10 cm on length.

Full rolls of carpet mats only have vinyl borders on the sides, ends are not provided with any nosing. If finished, nosed ends are required.

Pricing is based on rolls of 20 meters. Actual length of carpet rolls may differ from specified 20 meters according to production. Any variation in length will be proportionally adjusted in the invoice and our sales department will advise you accordingly.

WEBSITE - E-PURCHASING SYSTEM: The content of the pages is subject to change without notice. We cannot provide any warranty or guarantee as to the accuracy, timeliness, performance, completeness or suitability of the information and materials found or offered on this website. It shall be the buyer's responsibility to ensure that any products or information available through this website meet your specific requirements. You may not create a link to this website from another website or document without Justrite Safety Group EMEA's prior written consent.

LOGOMATS: It is the buyer's responsibility to get authorization to use copyrighted or trademarked designs. Any licensing fees are the responsibility of the buyer.

TERMS: Net, 14 days after invoice date*

* Unless different terms separately agreed upon.

PAYMENT: Via bank transfer to the account of Justrite Safety Group EMEA.

PRICING: All prices are manufacturer's recommended selling prices. Quotations are made available only to NOTRAX® distributors. Prices are subject to change without notice. We keep the right to stop selling products without notice. The prices are in Euro and are exclusive cost of shipment.

ORDERING: When ordering, specify product number, size, colour (as specified in the Notrax® catalogues, pricelist or website), quantity and any special instructions required.

HANDLING FEES: No handling fees will be charged.

FREIGHT TERMS: Prices are based ex-works NL-Barendrecht*

* Unless different terms separately agreed upon.

TRANSPORT: Please contact our customer service department for assistance.

DAMAGED GOODS OR SHORTAGES: All delivered material should be inspected and counted BEFORE accepting shipment. Any damages or shortages should be documented on freight bill. If any discrepancies occur, please contact our customer service department for assistance in filing claim within 48 hours from receipt of shipment.

RETURN GOODS AUTHORIZATION: Justrite Safety Group EMEA approval is required prior to product returns. Standard stock items in new saleable condition will be accepted for return, freight prepaid and subject to a 15% restocking charge. Custom sizes, cut length or special ordered products are non-returnable. Return shipments must be made to Justrite Safety Group EMEA, Netherlands, as noted on the return goods authorization. Any incurred transportation fees will be deducted from the credit.

All transactions are subject to the above terms and conditions, a more complete version which is filed at the district court of Rotterdam on 30.08.2001 under nr: 01/113. VAT number NL809123976B01.

Justrite 2024-1

	Color	Pof SVII	SKU	Dimensions	Capacity (I) Woight (kg)	List Price
Checkers	Color	Kel Sku	380	Dimensions	capacity (c) weight (kg)	LIST PITCE
Wheel Chocks						
Wheel Chocks						
MC Series Wheel Chocks	Yellow		CMCS0002YL	38.4cm x 38.1cm	6.6	£ 339.49
MC Series Wheel Chocks	Yellow		CMCS00021L	45 x 38.7 x 25.4	6,6 8,6	€ 445,18
MC Series Wheel Chocks MC Series Wheel Chocks	Yellow Yellow		CMCS0004YL CMCS0005YL	37cm x 63cm x 41cm 56cm x 38cm x 27cm	14,5	€ 612,15 € 496,10
Wheel Chocks	Yellow		CMCS0005YL	56CM X 38CM X 27CM	10,8	€ 490,10
wheel Chocks						
UC Series Wheel Chocks	Orange		CMCS0006OR	43cm x 36cm x 36cm	11,3	€ 375,91
UC Series Wheel Chocks UC Series Wheel Chocks	Orange Orange		CUCSO004OR CUCSO001OR	23cm x 29cm x 22cm 19cm x 22cm	2,9 0,9	€ 98,30 € 64,91
UC Series Wheel Chocks	Orange		CUCS0013OR	29cm x 23cm x 22cm	2,0	€ 93,71
Aviation Chocks						
AC Series Aviation Wheel Chocks	Yellow		CMCS0007YL	51cm x 20cm x 15cm	6,3	€ 269,59
Traffic & Vehicle Safety						
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety						
•						
Safety Rider® Lag Bolts	Steel	23599	GNRS359900		0,1	€ 3,01
14" Rebar Spikes Fasteners 14" Rebar Spikes Fasteners	Not Defined Not Defined	91400	GNRS914000 GNRS914G00	36cm 36cm	0,4 0,4	€ 3,65 € 8,47
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety						
Easy Rider* / Park-It* Lag Bolt, Washer & Shield Set	Not Defined	91500	GNRS915000	15cm	0,1	€ 4,48
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety						
Park-It®	Black/White	13201	GNRS1320WB	90cm x 15cm		€ 40,97
Park-It®	Black/White	16201	GNRS1620WB	180cm x 15cm	7,7 15,5	€ 65,90
Park-It®	Black/Yellow	13101	GNRS1310YB	90cm x 15cm	7,7	€ 32,26
Park-It® Park-It®	Black/Yellow Black/Yellow	14101 16101	GNRS1410YB GNRS1610YB	120cm x 15cm 180cm x 15cm	10,5 15,5	€ 65,40 € 64,82
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety						
Mini Park-it®	Black/Yellow	13190	GNRS1319YB	55cm x 15cm	4,1	€ 29,57
Traffic & Parking Lot Safety	black/ fellow	13150	GINESTSTALE	35CIII X 15CIII	4,1	€ 23,37
14" Galvanized Spikes Mounting Hardware	Not Defined		GNRS914G00	36cm	0,4	€ 8,47
14" Rebar Spikes Mounting Hardware	Not Defined	91400	GNRS914000	36cm	0,4	€ 3,65
Ground Protection						
Ground Protection Matting Heavy Duty Ground Protection Matting						
TuffTrak® XT	Sand		TTMSXTASML	2000 x 4000 x 90mm	350,0	€ 5.365,66
Ground Protection Matting Medium Duty Ground Protection Matting						
EuroMat® LT	Black		TTMSEL03BL	120cm x 240cm	32,0	€ 175,85
Ground Protection Parts & Accessories						
Ground Protection Matting Connectors Ground Protection Matting Connectors	Black Black		TTASEM2WBL	180 x 50mm 180 x 180mm	0,1 0,3	€ 12,30 € 24,58
Ground Protection Matting Connectors	Grey		TTASEMFFGY	130 x 72mm	0,4	€ 10,54
Ground Protection Matting Connectors	Grey		TTASM10BGY	200 x 100mm	0,0	€ 35,11
Outrigger Crane Pads						
Outrigger Pads	Black Black		TTOS40X4BL TTOS60X6BL	40cm x 40cm x 4cm 60cm x 60cm x 6cm	6,1 20.5	€ 63,92 € 188,28
Outrigger Pads Outrigger Pads	Black Black		TTOS50X5BL	50cm x 50cm x 5cm	20,5 11,9	€ 156,51
Outrigger Pads	Black		TTOS40X5BL	40cm x 40cm x 5cm	7,6	(blank)

Cable & Hose Protection

Cable Protection

Linebacker® 3 Channel	Yellow/Orange	PLBS0004YO	51cm x 91cm x 8cm	12,7	€ 365,91
Linebacker® 5 Channel	Yellow/Orange	PLBS0002YO	51cm x 91cm	11,3	€ 285,23
Cable Protection					
Guard Dog® 5 Channel	Black/Orange	PGDS00070B	50cm x 91cm	9,6	€ 268,21
Guard Dog® ADA 5 Channel	Black/Orange	PGDS0006OB	46m x 127cm	9,6	€ 300,62
Cable Protection					
Grip Guard® 3 Channel	Yellow/Grey	PGGS0001YG	46cm x 91cm	11,9	€ 296,13
Grip Guard® 5 Channel	Yellow/Grey	PGGS0002YG	42cm x 91cm	7,3	€ 209,78
Cable Protection					
Fastlane® 1 Channel 4" Drop Over	Orange	PFLS0004OR	27.3cm x 91.4cm	4,2	€ 101,45





In 1987, Checkers™ began with a simple vision: to be a dynamic and growing organization dedicated to saving lives and protecting assets by delivering innovative industrial safety products. That vision still drives Checkers today. With our product offerings of cable/hose protection, wheel chocks, ground protection, warning whips, and vehicle/motion safety, Checkers has created a unique solution for each of our customers' unique problems. And now, being a part of Justrite Safety Group further expands this offering to customers.

Cable and Hose Protectors

- Cable Management Systems
- Hose Bridge Systems

Vehicle and Motion Safety

- Wheel Chocks
- Speed Bumps
- Parking Stops

Ground Protection and Stabilization

- Medium Duty & Heavy Duty Ground Protection Matting
- Outrigger Pad
- Cellular Paving System

To learn more about our full portfolio of products, please visit **checkers-safety.eu**